
B REVOLUTION! (WHY B CORPS ARE CHANGING 
THE WORLD FOR GOOD)  
The Impact Conference at Sustainatopia  
 

Locating Impact Investment 
For-Profit:  
B Revolution Capital, Inc. brevolutioncapital.com 
Investor’s Circle investorscircle.net 
MaxImpact maximpact.com 
Mission Markets missionmarkets.com 
RSF Social Finance rsfsocialfinance.org 
Serious Change / Jalia Ventures www.jaliaventures.com 
Social Capital Markets (SOCAP) socialcapitalmarkets.net 
The SRI Conference (Sustainable, Responsible, Impact Investing) sriconference.com 
William James Foundation (WJF) williamjamesfoundation.org 
Non-Profit:  
Tides Foundation tides.org 
 

Social Venture Communities 
American Sustainable Business Council (ASBC) asbcouncil.org 
B Corp bcorporation.net 
Business Alliance for Local Living Economies (BALLE) bealocalist.org 
ConvergeUS convergeus.com 
Green America greenamerica.org 
Green Chamber of Commerce greenchamberofcommerce.net 
Lifestyles of Health and Sustainability (LOHAS) lohas.com 
Nonprofit Technology Network (NTEN) nten.org 
Social Venture Network (SVN) svn.org 
Sustainable Brands sustainablebrands.com 
 

Legal Advice 
William Acevedo, Wendel, Rosen, Black & Dean, LLP wendel.com 
Allen Bromberger, Perlman and Perlman, LLP perlmanandperlman.com 
 

Accelerators 
Astia astia.org 
Criterion Ventures criterioninstitute.org 
Global Social Benefit Incubator scu.edu/socialbenefit/entrepreneurship/gsbi 
Green Spaces greenspaceshome.com 
The Hub hub-ventures.com 
institute B instituteb.com 
NewME newmeaccelerator.com 
Springboard Enterprises springboardenterprises.org 
Unreasonable Institute unreasonableinstitute.org 
Women Innovate Mobile (WIM) womeninnovatemobile.com  
Crowdfunding 
Indiegogo indiegogo.com 
Launcht launcht.com 
StartSomeGood startsomegood.com 



 

Other Resources 
GiveGab givegab.com  Service for Finding Volunteers for Non-Profits 
Goodnik goodnik.org  ProBono Services and Other Resources for Social Entrepreneurs 
Taproot taprootfoundation.org  ProBono Services  
TechSoup techsoup.org Free Software for Non-Profits 
 

B Corp Resources 
B Corporation bcorporation.net 
B Lab contacts for B Corp certification: 

Nathan Gilbert, NY office nathan@bcorporation.net | 212-608-4150  
Heather Van Dusen, Philadelphia (HQ) office heather@bcorporation.net | 610-296-8283 

Benefit Corporation legislation benefitcorp.net 
B Revolution Consulting, Inc. brevolutionconsulting.com 
 

Panelists 
Dirk Sampselle, B Revolution brevolution.com  

B Revolution’s team of expert advisors provides experience-tested advice and guidance on how to 
implement sustainable social and environmental impact practices to maximize revenues, cut costs, 
build brand equity, and, when necessary, solicit the right kind of capital. 

Elisa Miller-Out, Singlebrook Technology singlebrook.com 
Singlebrook builds web and mobile software with a mission of Technology for Change. Singlebrook’s 
services include custom web application development, mobile apps, integration, databases, content 
management systems and design.  

Lisa Tarver, One World Futbol oneworldfutbol.com 
The mission of the One World Futbol Project is to make a meaningful impact on the lives of youth 
around the world through the One World Futbol, a virtually-indestructible ball that never goes flat and 
never needs a pump. The One World Futbol Project's goal is to bring the joy of soccer and play to youth 
in disadvantaged communities so that children can be children no matter where they live. 

Lily Scott, Veris Wealth Partners veriswp.com 
Veris Wealth Partners is a wealth management firm committed to helping you align your wealth with 
your mission. Veris Wealth Partners operates on the principle that sustainable and impact investing are 
the best ways to achieve strong performance while also benefitting future generations.  

Steve Kuzara, Vyykn vyykn.com 
Vyykn aims to end America’s addiction to bottled water with a subscription refill service, which allows 
customers to fill up on oxygenated and filtered water. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

www.singlebrook.com 
Phone # 607 330 1493  info@singlebrook.com 


